
                                         

Coláiste na Mí 

Schedule for Year 2024 – 2025 

Date Details Note 
Thurs. 22nd August 2nd/3rd Year Induction 8.45 – 10.45 

Fri. 23rd August TY/5th/6th Year Induction 8.45 – 10.45 

Monday 26th August 1st Year Induction 8.45 – 10.45 

Tues. 27th August All Year Groups 8.45 - 3.28 

Thurs. 26th September Open Evening  

Mon. 30th September Discretionary Day No School 

Tues. 15th October LCA2/6th Yr PTM 4.15 – 6.45 

Mon 28th Oct. – 1st November Mid-term Break No School 

Thurs. 7th Nov.  3rd Year PTM 4.15 – 6.45 

18th – 22nd November 1st/2nd/5th Year Assessments  

Tues. 28th November 6th Year Information Evening LCA2/6th Yr Students & Parents 

Fri. 6th December Discretionary Day No School 

Tues. 10th December 2nd Yr PTM 4.15 – 6.45 

Thurs. 12th December Senior Cycle Info Evening via 
TEAMS 

3rd Yr/TY Students & Parents 

Thurs 12th December JC Teacher Training Day No school for students 

Mon. 23rd Dec–Fri 3rd Jan 2025 Christmas Holidays  Return 6th Jan 2025 

Thurs. 16th January 2025 5th Year/LCA1/TY PTM 4.15 – 6.45 

Tues. 21st January JC Teacher Training Day No school for students 

Sat. 25th January 
 

Entrance Exam 
Information Session 

Incoming 1st Year Students 
Incoming 1st Year Parents 

Tues. 28th Jan. 1st Year PTM 4.15 – 6.45  

Mon. 3rd Feb. Bank Holiday No School 

Wed. 4th Feb. – 14th Feb.  Mock Exams  

Mon. 17th Feb. – Fri. 21st Feb. Mid-term Break No School 

Mon. 17th March St. Patrick’s Day No School 

Tues. 18th March Discretionary Day No School 

Mon. 14th – Fri 25th April Easter Holidays No School 

Mon. 5th May Bank Holiday No School 

Tues. 13th May Whole School Awards  

Wed. 21st May 6th Year Graduation  

Thurs. 22nd May TY Graduation  

Fri 23rd May-Wed. 28th May 1st/2nd/5th Year Assessments  

Thurs. 29th May Sports Day Last Day of School 

Fri. 30th May Final Day  

Wed. 4th June State Exams Begin 3rd & 6th Years 

 


